

SC No. 269/2026
FIR No. 557/2025
State Vs. Neelam

07.04.2026

Fresh challan has been filed. Let it be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Additional PP for the state.
Ms. Shiwani, Senior Manager (Legal) of the complainant/
TPDDL.
Accused is yet to be summoned.

Be put up for consideration on 13.04.2026.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
07.04.2026