

CNR DLNW01-003616-2026
3 SC 269/2026
STATE Vs. NEELAM
FIR No. 577/2025
PS Ashok Vihar

28.07.2026

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Additional PP for the state.
Sh. Mohit Sharma, AR of the complainant company.
Ms. Shiwani, Senior Manager (Legal) and Sh. Vaibhav
Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
IO HC Rahul

IO HC Rahul seeks some time to file status report qua
Registered Consumer Pintu after conducting further investigation.

Re-list for filing of status report on 16.09.2026.

(KULJEEVAN SIDHARTH)
ASJ (Spl. - Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
28.07.2026